APPROPRIATION
TOWN

COUNTY

STATE ED
LOCAL ED

War Service Credit

TAX RATE

7,000,000

Total Appropriations 2013-2023

ETOWN B COUNTY mSTATEED mLOCALED

6,000,000

5,000,000

4,000,000

3,000,000

2,000,000

1,000,000

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

2013 2014 2015

2016

1,345,627 1,220,228 1,299,106 1,296,431

325,139 321,702 322,603
698,722 724,520 713,714

314,609
712,217

4,906,014 4,825,975 4,572,236 4,762,265

-41,800 -43,300 -40,800

-42,095

7,233,702 7,049,125 6,866,859 7,043,427

$ 2455 § 2386 $ 23.11

$ 23.51

$

2017

1,192,911 1,

339,420
687,335

4,568,664 4,

-41,595

6,746,735 7,

2239 §

2018 2019 2020 2021

184,266 1,228,175 1,436,532 1,492,434
336,918 353,177 346,827 355,529
728,399 712,363 732,541 729,321
895,986 5,230,924 5,516,723 4,884,618
-36,475 -36,975 -37,475 -36,475
109,094 7,487,664 7,995,148 7,425,427

1855 $ 1946 $ 2055 § 1872 §

2022
1,835,551
352,899
533,206
5,272,220
-38,600
7,957,276

1986 §$

2023
1,922,643
357,934
708,195
5,926,535
-39,600
8,875,707

13.15



